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1414 E Court St, Seguin, Texas, 78155
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Esri

Distance:
0.12
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0.15
0.25
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0.42
0.42
0.49
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0.50
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0.55
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0.60
0.79
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0.99
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1.08
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Street:

State Hwy 123
US Hwy 90 Alt
State Hwy 123
E Court St

E Walnut St
College St

E Walnut St
Eastwood Dr
S King St

N King St

FM 466
Eastwood Dr
E Court St

Joe Carrillo Blvd
Elmwood Dr

E Cedar St

N King St

N Heideke St
N Heideke St
E Kingsbury St
State Hwy 123
N King St

N Heideke St
State Hwy 123
E Kingsbury St
E Kingsbury St
E Court St

E Cedar St

N San Marcos St
E Mountain St

Closest Cross-street:

E Court St (0.11 miles N)
Preston Dr (0.02 miles E)

E Walnut St (0.08 miles N)
Hallmark (0.02 miles E)

State Hwy 123 (0.20999999 miles W)
Buck St (0.08 miles E)

Delany St (0.03 miles E)
Heritage Dr (0.04 miles W)
Tabernacle St (0.02 miles S)

E Mountain St (0.0 miles N)
Eastwood Dr (0.02 miles NW)
Sagewood Pkwy (0.01 miles E)
Peach St (0.03 miles W)

Topaz Ave (0.04 miles SE)
Lullwood St (0.02 miles NW)
Lamar Dr (0.02 miles E)
Bismark St (0.03 miles S)

E Mountain St (0.03 miles N)

E EIm St (0.01 miles N)

Peach St (0.03 miles W)
Armstrong Rd (0.14 miles SW)
E Pine St (0.03 miles N)
Bismark St (0.04 miles S)
Matador Dr (0.06 miles SW)
Matador Dr (0.04 miles NE)
Steffens (0.09 miles SW)

N San Marcos St (0.20999999 miles E)
N San Marcos St (0.03 miles E)
Michna St (0.01 miles N)

N River St (0.02 miles E)

Year of Count:
2013
2013
2013
2013
2005
2010
2010
2013
2013
2013
2013
2000
2013
2010
2010
2010
2013
2010
2010
2013
2010
2010
2010
2013
2013
2012
2013
2010
2010
2010

Count:
14,496
14,604
21,295
15,136
1,540
1,840
5,820
6,746
10,066
11,133
4,394
810
16,305
2,050
1,290
3,240
9,548
680
1,500
11,303
11,190
4,150
1,040
18,740
5,148
4,989
15,230
990
1,020
3,090

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the
counts in the database range from 2018 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2018 and over 77% of the counts were
taken between 2000 and 2018. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the
closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average

Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.

Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2018).
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