

Traffic Count Profile

1414 E Court St, Seguin, Texas, 78155 Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Prepared by Esri Latitude: 29.56917 Longitude: -97.94161

Distance:	Street:	Closest Cross-street:	Year of Count:	Count:
0.12	State Hwy 123	E Court St (0.11 miles N)	2013	14,496
0.13	US Hwy 90 Alt	Preston Dr (0.02 miles E)	2013	14,604
0.15	State Hwy 123	E Walnut St (0.08 miles N)	2013	21,295
0.25	E Court St	Hallmark (0.02 miles E)	2013	15,136
0.37	E Walnut St	State Hwy 123 (0.20999999 miles W)	2005	1,540
0.42	College St	Buck St (0.08 miles E)	2010	1,840
0.42	E Walnut St	Delany St (0.03 miles E)	2010	5,820
0.49	Eastwood Dr	Heritage Dr (0.04 miles W)	2013	6,746
0.50	S King St	Tabernacle St (0.02 miles S)	2013	10,066
0.50	N King St	E Mountain St (0.0 miles N)	2013	11,133
0.52	FM 466	Eastwood Dr (0.02 miles NW)	2013	4,394
0.54	Eastwood Dr	Sagewood Pkwy (0.01 miles E)	2000	810
0.55	E Court St	Peach St (0.03 miles W)	2013	16,305
0.57	Joe Carrillo Blvd	Topaz Ave (0.04 miles SE)	2010	2,050
0.60	Elmwood Dr	Lullwood St (0.02 miles NW)	2010	1,290
0.79	E Cedar St	Lamar Dr (0.02 miles E)	2010	3,240
0.81	N King St	Bismark St (0.03 miles S)	2013	9,548
0.81	N Heideke St	E Mountain St (0.03 miles N)	2010	680
0.86	N Heideke St	E Elm St (0.01 miles N)	2010	1,500
0.99	E Kingsbury St	Peach St (0.03 miles W)	2013	11,303
1.01	State Hwy 123	Armstrong Rd (0.14 miles SW)	2010	11,190
1.01	N King St	E Pine St (0.03 miles N)	2010	4,150
1.02	N Heideke St	Bismark St (0.04 miles S)	2010	1,040
1.08	State Hwy 123	Matador Dr (0.06 miles SW)	2013	18,740
1.08	E Kingsbury St	Matador Dr (0.04 miles NE)	2013	5,148
1.25	E Kingsbury St	Steffens (0.09 miles SW)	2012	4,989
1.30	E Court St	N San Marcos St (0.20999999 miles E)	2013	15,230
1.31	E Cedar St	N San Marcos St (0.03 miles E)	2010	990
1.34	N San Marcos St	Michna St (0.01 miles N)	2010	1,020
1.36	E Mountain St	N River St (0.02 miles E)	2010	3,090

Data Note: The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the counts in the database range from 2018 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2018 and over 77% of the counts were taken between 2000 and 2018. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.

Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2018).